
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Williams, S
Sunday, December 20, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 133.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
FacepalmCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Phoebe Dachshund 53.20 40.53 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 10 3.28 67.63Std EliteS8

Mico Papillon 53.20 39.42 0.00 20 20.00 2Roger  Coor15-09113 Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Sage Dachshund 53.20 56.29 3.09 3.09 1Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 Vet EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Wiley Shetland Sheepdog 47.50 34.69 0.00 0.00 1 QPaula  Higgins13-05229 15 3.83 66.03Vet EliteS16

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Sheila Australian Cattle Dog 38.00 32.22 0.00 0.00 1 QDeynice & Evert17-05152 10 4.13 71.21Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Jolly Border Collie 38.00 27.14 0.00 0.00 1 QAlex  Figures11-05186 15 4.90 75.38Vet EliteS20

Kolohe All American 38.00 27.95 0.00 0.00 2 QAmy  Wood13-03074 10 4.76 73.23Vet EliteS20

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 38.00 28.38 0.00 0.00 3 QJeff  Newman13-07104 10 4.69 72.15Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Nami Australian Shepherd 33.25 21.31 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman19-10293 10 6.24 96.00Std EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 33.25 24.11 0.00 0.00 2 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 5.52 84.92Std EliteS20

Olivia All American 33.25 26.07 0.00 0.00 3 QAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 10 5.10 78.46Std EliteS20

Cody All American 33.25 27.23 0.00 0.00 4 QAnn  Hammersly15-11075 10 4.88 75.08Std EliteS20

Phoebe Australian Shepherd 33.25 39.69 6.44 6.44 5Jeannette  Molina20-09158 Std EliteS20

Mickey All American 33.25 30.36 0.00 20 20.00 6Karen  Russell15-06189 Std EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, December 20, 2020Elite Rnd1
Judge: Williams, S

Q/Pts
Distance: 133.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Pistol All American 33.25 40.67 7.42 20 27.42 7Karen  Russell19-08342 Std EliteS20

Havoc Belgian Malinois 33.25 ELIMJared  Gibson19-06072 Std EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Ringo Border Collie 30.23 25.49 0.00 0.00 1 QJeannette  Molina19-08182 10 5.22 80.31Std EliteP20

Thor Belgian Sheepdog 30.23 27.25 0.00 0.00 2 QSusan  Campbell19-11198 10 4.88 75.08Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Williams, S
Sunday, December 20, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 133.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
FacepalmCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping4
Mico Papillon 53.20 41.60 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 3.20 65.98Std EliteS8

Phoebe Dachshund 53.20 47.09 0.00 0.00 2 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer18-06034 10 2.82 58.14Std EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Sage Dachshund 53.20 74.07 20.87 20.87 1Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 Vet EliteS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Wiley Shetland Sheepdog 47.50 26.38 0.00 20 20.00 1Paula  Higgins13-05229 Vet EliteS16

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Sheila Australian Cattle Dog 38.00 25.17 0.00 10 10.00 1Deynice & Evert17-05152 Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Wrecker Labrador Retriever 38.00 27.67 0.00 0.00 1 QJeff  Newman13-07104 15 4.81 74.00Vet EliteS20

Jolly Border Collie 38.00 29.08 0.00 0.00 2 QAlex  Figures11-05186 15 4.57 70.31Vet EliteS20

Kolohe All American 38.00 29.29 0.00 0.00 3 QAmy  Wood13-03074 10 4.54 69.85Vet EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Nami Australian Shepherd 33.25 20.42 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman19-10293 10 6.51 100.15Std EliteS20

Olivia All American 33.25 24.92 0.00 0.00 2 QAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 10 5.34 82.15Std EliteS20

Cody All American 33.25 31.42 0.00 0.00 3 QAnn  Hammersly15-11075 10 4.23 65.08Std EliteS20

Phoebe Australian Shepherd 33.25 32.87 0.00 0.00 4 QJeannette  Molina20-09158 10 4.05 62.31Std EliteS20

Pistol All American 33.25 36.81 3.56 3.56 5Karen  Russell19-08342 Std EliteS20

Havoc Belgian Malinois 33.25 25.62 0.00 10 10.00 6Jared  Gibson19-06072 Std EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, December 20, 2020Elite Rnd2
Judge: Williams, S

Q/Pts
Distance: 133.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Pluto Border Collie 33.25 31.00 0.00 10 10.00 7Shannon  Anderson17-03058 Std EliteS20

Mickey All American 33.25 ELIMKaren  Russell15-06189 Std EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Ringo Border Collie 30.23 26.52 0.00 0.00 1 QJeannette  Molina19-08182 10 5.02 77.23Std EliteP20

Thor Belgian Sheepdog 30.23 29.91 0.00 0.00 2 QSusan  Campbell19-11198 10 4.45 68.46Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Williams, S
Sunday, December 20, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 112.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
FacepalmCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Rocco Welsh Corgi 49.78 42.90 0.00 0.00 1 QRory  Bauer17-02064 10 2.61JrH OpenS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping8
Timmy Poodle (Minature) 44.80 36.04 0.00 0.00 1 QRenee  Stanneart15-05139 10 3.11Vet OpenS16

Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 44.80 49.48 4.68 4.68 2Rita Ann  Richards13-08176 VH OpenS16

Std Openheight jumping16
Ryot Australian Shepherd 31.11 20.79 0.00 0.00 1 QYvette  Cook12-09224 15 5.39Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 31.11 21.44 0.00 0.00 2 QDiane  Kramer12-09176 10 5.22Std OpenS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 31.11 22.18 0.00 0.00 1 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 15 5.05VH OpenP20

Std Openheight jumping20
Robin Border Collie 28.35 22.87 0.00 0.00 1 QJulie  Harbo16-12082 10 4.90Std OpenP20

Parti Border Collie 28.35 22.14 0.00 10 10.00 2Julie  Harbo18-11034 Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Williams, S
Sunday, December 20, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 112.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
FacepalmCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Rocco Welsh Corgi 49.78 34.30 0.00 0.00 1 QRory  Bauer17-02064 10 3.27JrH OpenS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping8
Timmy Poodle (Minature) 44.80 26.55 0.00 0.00 1 QRenee  Stanneart15-05139 10 4.22Vet OpenS16

Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 44.80 42.19 0.00 0.00 2 QRita Ann  Richards13-08176 10 2.65VH OpenS16

Std Openheight jumping16
Ryot Australian Shepherd 31.11 22.85 0.00 0.00 1 QYvette  Cook12-09224 15 4.90Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 31.11 24.56 0.00 10 10.00 2Diane  Kramer12-09176 Std OpenS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 31.11 18.16 0.00 0.00 1 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 15 6.17VH OpenP20

Std Openheight jumping20
Robin Border Collie 28.35 18.15 0.00 0.00 1 QJulie  Harbo16-12082 10 6.17Std OpenP20

Parti Border Collie 28.35 19.44 0.00 0.00 2 QJulie  Harbo18-11034 10 5.76Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Williams, S
Sunday, December 20, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 84.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
FacepalmCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping4
CoCo Dachshund 40.98 39.62 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer20-01443 10 2.12Std NoviceS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Milo Corgi 40.98 25.41 0.00 0.00 1 QRory  Bauer17-11188 10 3.31JrH NoviceS8

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Flirt All American 37.33 DNRJessica  Zamboni20-07148 Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Bogart All American 29.47 20.94 0.00 0.00 1 QConnie  Heaton20-01093 10 4.01Std NoviceP12

Freya English Springer 29.47 25.94 0.00 0.00 2 QMichael  Hansen19-12622 10 3.24Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Mattie Australian Cattle Dog 29.47 19.38 0.00 0.00 1 QDeynice & Evert20-05148 10 4.33VH NoviceS20

Hank Keeshond 29.47 24.28 0.00 0.00 2 QTom & Amy  Ballen16-10031 10 3.46VH NoviceP16

Jess Border Collie 29.47 23.03 0.00 20 20.00 3Jean/cindy19-03274 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Rocky Border Collie 25.85 14.40 0.00 0.00 1 QSunny  Williams20-05192 15 5.83Std NoviceS20

Haumea All American 25.85 22.37 0.00 0.00 2 QAmy  Wood18-06106 10 3.76Std NoviceS20

Hawkeye Miniature American 25.85 23.37 0.00 0.00 3 QC. Sue  Stamp18-10303 10 3.59Std NoviceP16

Zoe Bearded Collie 25.85 27.15 1.30 1.30 4Pam  Remark18-09131 Std NoviceS20

Jazzy Rottweiler 25.85 27.46 1.61 1.61 5Joan  Kossaras20-05186 Std NoviceS20

Sadie All American 25.85 28.62 2.77 2.77 6Anne  Justice-Allen15-10246 Std NoviceS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, December 20, 2020Novice Rnd1
Judge: Williams, S

Q/Pts
Distance: 84.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Candy Australian Shepherd 25.85 35.09 9.24 9.24 7C. Sue  Stamp20-10136 Std NoviceP16

Gwen Belgian Malinois 25.85 11.48 0.00 20 20.00 8Christine  Gibson20-09338 Std NoviceS20

Kenzie All American 25.85 DNRMary  Garrison16-11112 Std NoviceP16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Denali All American 25.85 14.78 0.00 0.00 1 QJackie  Simpson19-01187 10 5.68VH NoviceP20

Haley Border Collie 25.85 18.52 0.00 20 20.00 2Alice  Nicholson16-05079 VH NoviceP20

Bogey Border Collie 25.85 DNRMarty  Garrison16-11111 VH NoviceP20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 25.85 DNRKatherine Welchert18-04040 JrH NoviceP20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Kayden Border Collie 23.66 13.88 0.00 0.00 1 QJeannine  Doepke20-06297 10 6.05Std NoviceP20

Magnum Belgian Sheepdog 23.66 ELIMSusan  Campbell19-11200 Std NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Williams, S
Sunday, December 20, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 84.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
FacepalmCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping4
CoCo Dachshund 40.98 33.95 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer20-01443 10 2.47Std NoviceS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Milo Corgi 40.98 18.82 0.00 0.00 1 QRory  Bauer17-11188 10 4.46JrH NoviceS8

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Flirt All American 37.33 DNRJessica  Zamboni20-07148 Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Freya English Springer 29.47 15.59 0.00 0.00 1 QMichael  Hansen19-12622 10 5.39Std NoviceS16

Bogart All American 29.47 18.38 0.00 10 10.00 2Connie  Heaton20-01093 Std NoviceP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Jess Border Collie 29.47 14.96 0.00 0.00 1 QJean/cindy19-03274 15 5.61VH NoviceS20

Hank Keeshond 29.47 23.04 0.00 0.00 2 QTom & Amy  Ballen16-10031 10 3.65VH NoviceP16

Mattie Australian Cattle Dog 29.47 19.72 0.00 20 20.00 3Deynice & Evert20-05148 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Gwen Belgian Malinois 25.85 11.59 0.00 0.00 1 QChristine  Gibson20-09338 15 7.25Std NoviceS20

Rocky Border Collie 25.85 13.40 0.00 0.00 2 QSunny  Williams20-05192 15 6.27Std NoviceS20

Jazzy Rottweiler 25.85 18.87 0.00 0.00 3 QJoan  Kossaras20-05186 10 4.45Std NoviceS20

Haumea All American 25.85 22.50 0.00 0.00 4 QAmy  Wood18-06106 10 3.73Std NoviceS20

Zoe Bearded Collie 25.85 26.33 0.48 0.48 5Pam  Remark18-09131 Std NoviceS20

Sadie All American 25.85 29.61 3.76 3.76 6Anne  Justice-Allen15-10246 Std NoviceS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, December 20, 2020Novice Rnd2
Judge: Williams, S

Q/Pts
Distance: 84.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Hoopers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Hawkeye Miniature American 25.85 17.44 0.00 20 20.00 7C. Sue  Stamp18-10303 Std NoviceP16

Kenzie All American 25.85 DNRMary  Garrison16-11112 Std NoviceP16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Haley Border Collie 25.85 13.08 0.00 0.00 1 QAlice  Nicholson16-05079 10 6.42VH NoviceP20

Denali All American 25.85 14.84 0.00 0.00 2 QJackie  Simpson19-01187 15 5.66VH NoviceP20

Bogey Border Collie 25.85 DNRMarty  Garrison16-11111 VH NoviceP20

Roxy Belgian Malinois 25.85 DNRKatherine Welchert18-04040 JrH NoviceP20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Kayden Border Collie 23.66 11.32 0.00 0.00 1 QJeannine  Doepke20-06297 10 7.42Std NoviceP20

Magnum Belgian Sheepdog 23.66 26.75 3.09 20 23.09 2Susan  Campbell19-11200 Std NoviceP20
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